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Name

Mittelstadt, Michael
Bantje, Uwe
Nienstedt, Glinter
Luidecke, Armin
Kneb, Matthias
Rieger, Karsten
Wagner, Markus
Brandt, Sven
Werner, Karsten
Stolte, Jens
Celino, Luigi
Meister, Karsten
Sommer, Herbert
Schulze, Henner
Jauschke, Bernd
Schmidt, Hans-Udo
Siegel, Matthias
Mirschel, Ralf
Konerding, Dr. Achim
Rieger, Reinhold
Mittelstadt, Magrit
Spandau, Henning
Bierwirth, Stefan
Fricke, Michael

Konerding-Wagner, Julia

Freitag, Klaus
Ambrosy, Markus
Steinhoff, Frank

Mannschaft

SG Kreiensen 1
SG Seesen 1
KKS Hahausen 1
SG Kreiensen 2
KKS Hahausen 3
KKS Hahausen 2
SG Seesen 2

P. Wiegmann
1. Kreisschielisportleiter

Ergebnisliste
KM Trap 2022

Am Schweinsriicken

Mannschaft Treffer
SG Kreiensen 1 23
SG Kreiensen E 22
SG Kreiensen 1 21
KKS Hahausen 2 21
SG Seesen 1 21
SG Kreiensen 2 20
KKS Hahausen 1 20
SG Kreiensen 2 19
SG Seesen 1 19
KKS Hahausen 1 18
SG Seesen 1 18
KKS Hahausen 3 17
KKS Hahausen 1 17
KKS Hahausen 3 17
SG Kreiensen 1 17
SG Kreiensen E 16
SG Seesen 2 16
SG Seesen 2 15
KKS Hahausen 3 14
SG Kreiensen E 13
SG Kreiensen 2 12
KKS Hahausen 2 12
SG Seesen 2 11
KKS Hahausen 2 10
KKS Hahausen E 8
SG Kreiensen E 7
SG Kreiensen E 0
SG Kreiensen E 0

Treffer
61
58
55
51
48
43
42

Ersttreffer

20
17
20
18
17
18
15
19
7
15
13
13
13
11
11
11
11
11
10
8
11
4
11

8
6
4

Ersttreffer

letzten 10
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kein Start
kein Start

letzten 10

H. Sommer
Schielleitung Trap


http://www.visagesoft.com/products/expertpdf/

